
2021 Arroyo Cantua Side Matches

Lady Raw M P/S B Total

1 Dead Eye Maverick 0.85 0.85

2 Blaz N Bill 1.24 1.24

1 Not So Dead Eye Maverick x 1.48 1.48

Lady Raw M P/S B Total

1 Rusty Rose x 1.48 1.48

2 Not So Dead Eye Maverick x 1.55 1.55

1 Fanner Fifty 1.00 1.00

2 Southpaw Gringo 1.06 1.06

3 Bordello Fellow 1.09 1.09

4 Banjo Kim 1.40 1.40

5 Blaz N Bill 1.40 1.40

6 Dead Eye Maverick 1.62 1.62

7 Juss Slim 2.35 1 7.35

Lady Raw M P/S Total

1 Not So Dead Eye Maverick x 5.45 5.45

2 Nevada Starr x 7.20 7.20

3 Rusty Rose x 7.36 7.36

4 Doxie Mae Azwell x 8.34 8.34

5 Paniolo Lady x 9.41 1 14.41

1 Southpaw Gringo 4.74 4.74

2 Fanner Fifty 5.02 5.02

3 Jeramiah Jonathan 5.05 5.05

4 Dead Eye Maverick 5.20 5.20

5 Dutch Dalton 5.51 5.51

6 Morgun Play 5.77 5.77

7 Deadeye Dick 5.92 5.92

8 Badman Bob 5.97 5.97

9 Blaz N Bill 6.47 6.47

10 Sheriff Wil Katchum 7.68 1 12.68

11 Wyle Fox Esquire 6.67 3 21.67

Ladies

Men

Ladies

Men

Speed Pistol

O/A ALIAS

STAGE 1

Speed Pocket Pistol

O/A ALIAS

STAGE 1

Ladies

Men

Speed Derringer

O/A ALIAS

STAGE 1



Lady Raw M P/S Total

1 Dead Eye Maverick 6.19 6.19

1 Not So Dead Eye Maverick x 6.49 6.49

Lady Raw M P/S Total

1 Rusty Rose x 18.05 1 23.05

2 Not So Dead Eye Maverick x 15.72 2 25.72

3 Paniolo Lady x 31.81 6 61.81

1 Southpaw Gringo 10.26 1 15.26

2 Dutch Dalton 12.65 1 17.65

3 Deadeye Dick 14.01 1 19.01

4 Dead Eye Maverick 15.48 2 25.48

5 Fanner Fifty 14.66 4 34.66

6 Jeremiah Jonathan 17.20 4 37.20

7 Blaz N Bill 19.27 4 39.27

8 Banjo Kim 21.56 6 51.56

9 Bordello Fellow 13.89 8 53.89

Lady Raw M P/S Total

1 Not So Dead Eye Maverick x 4.32 4.32

2 Nevada Starr x 4.90 4.90

3 Rusty Rose x 5.58 5.58

4 Paniolo Lady x 6.05 6.05

5 Doxie Mae Azwell x 6.10 6.10

1 Jeremiah Jonathan 2.61 2.61

2 Dutch Dalton 3.10 3.10

3 Fanner Fifty 3.44 3.44

4 Badman Bob 3.45 3.45

5 Southpaw Gringo 3.85 3.85

6 Dead Eye Maverick 3.99 3.99

7 Juss Slim 4.30 4.30

8 Wylie Fox Esquire 4.42 4.42

9 Deadeye Dick 4.79 4.79

10 Sheriff Wil Katchum 5.92 5.92

11 Morgun Play 3.21 1 8.21

12 Tres Pinos 8.32 8.32

Ladies

Men

Ladies

Men

Speed Rifle Lever Action

O/A ALIAS

STAGE 1

Men

Ladies

Long Range Pistol Side Match

O/A ALIAS

STAGE 1

Speed Pistol .22

O/A ALIAS

STAGE 1



Lady Raw M P/S Total

1 Rusty Rose x 5.87 5.87

2 Not So Dead Eye Maverick x 6.14 6.14

7 Dead Eye Maverick 6.74 6.74

Lady Raw M P/S Total

1 Doxie Mae Azwell x 6.78 6.78

2 Nevada Starr x 6.96 6.96

3 Rusty Rose x 8.59 8.59

4 Not So Dead Eye Maverick x 14.85 14.85

1 Southpaw Gringo 5.29 5.29

2 Dutch Dalton 5.44 5.44

3 Badman Bob 5.50 5.50

4 Reno Slim 6.21 6.21

5 Dead Eye Maverick 6.64 6.64

6 Juss Slim 7.53 7.53

7 Sheriff Wil Katchum 7.74 7.74

8 Morgun Play 5.10 1 10.10

9 Blaz N Bill 10.17 10.17

10 Lightfoot 6.42 1 11.42

Lady Raw M P/S Total

1 Not So Dead Eye Maverick x 6.53 6.53

2 Paniolo Lady x 8.98 8.98

3 Rusty Rose x 14.77 14.77

1 Blaz N Bill 5.79 5.79

2 Jeramiah Jonathan 5.95 5.95

3 Wylie Fox Esquire 6.57 6.57

4 Fanner Fifty 6.68 6.68

5 Dutch Dalton 8.28 8.28

6 Deadeye Dick 8.98 8.98

Ladies

Men

Ladies

Men

Speed Shotgun '97

O/A ALIAS

STAGE 1

Ladies

Men

Speed Shotgun Double

O/A ALIAS

STAGE 1

Speed Rifle Lever Action .22

O/A ALIAS

STAGE 1



Alias Lady #birds

Molly Magoo x 23

Lady Gambler x 14

Fallen Grace x 8

Paniolo Lady x 2

Blaz N Bill 22

Rough Rider Rich 21

Banjo Kim 19

Badman Bob 18

Rum Walker 16

Juss Slim 12

KB Pistoleer 12

Nyack Jack 11

Panhandle Place 10

Mosebee 8

Spikes 7

Coyote Carson 6

High Ball Pendelton 4

Ladies

Men

2021 Arroyo Cantua                            
Cowboy Trap Scores



Event                         /                        Shooter Winner Cordite

Low Ball 

Pendelton

High Ball 

Pendelton Sanddab Sam Lightfoot KB Pistoleer

Large Caliber Single Shot Black Powder Cordite 7 3

Large Caliber Single Shot Smokeless KB Pistoleer 6 8

Large Caliber Lever Action Black Powder Sanddab Sam 0 4

Large Caliber Lever Action Smokeless Sanddab Sam 2 4 1 2

Pistol Caliber Lever Action Black Powder Cordite 10 7

Pistol Caliber Lever Action Smokeless Sanddab Sam 9 4 7 10 8

Long Range Rifle Side Match Score Sheet - Arroyo Cantua 2021



Time M Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total

1 Reno Slim East 133.96 2 40.81 40.81 34.25 34.25 1 48.90 2 58.90

2 Lightfoot West 142.11 2 41.26 41.26 36.11 36.11 2 54.74 2 64.74

3 Cordite West 147.07 4 41.02 1 46.02 40.63 40.63 3 45.42 3 60.42

4 Spikes East 284.58 4 82.09 82.09 110.73 4 130.73 4 61.76 1 71.76

TOTAL

2021 Arroyo Cantua Plainsman Side Match

O/A ALIAS CAT

STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3



Time M Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total

1 Molly Magoo LM 104.19 1 35.06 35.06 31.78 31.78 32.35 1 37.35

2 Rum Walker SM 113.23 1 34.28 1 39.28 39.94 39.94 34.01 34.01

3 Morgun Play M 123.69 3 34.58 1 39.58 39.17 1 44.17 34.94 1 39.94

4 Reno Slim SM 125.22 3 33.17 1 1 48.17 37.28 2 47.28 29.77 29.77

5 Chance McCall M 138.17 0 42.37 42.37 45.77 45.77 50.03 50.03

6 Cordite T 151.69 8 36.98 4 1 66.98 37.29 3 52.29 27.42 1 32.42

7 Bordello Fellow ST 154.76 4 43.78 2 53.78 45.85 1 50.85 45.13 1 50.13

8 Deadeye Dick SM 157.13 4 42.16 2 52.16 48.36 1 53.36 46.61 1 51.61

9 Wylie Fox Esquire ST 160.92 2 48.61 48.61 47.38 2 57.38 54.93 54.93

10 Rusty Rose LT 168.04 1 46.46 1 51.46 54.27 1 64.27 52.31 52.31

11 Mosebee ST 179.99 4 46.68 2 56.68 43.65 2 53.65 59.66 1 69.66

12 Sutter Lawman SM 182.05 8 49.80 4 69.80 45.41 3 60.41 46.84 1 51.84

13 Blackhorse ST 184.40 2 46.59 1 51.59 88.83 88.83 38.98 1 43.98

14 L R M 192.83 8 43.54 2 1 63.54 46.75 5 1 81.75 42.54 1 47.54

15 Juss Slim SM 201.73 8 60.67 4 1 90.67 40.58 1 45.58 50.48 3 65.48

16 Grizzly Peak Jake ST 212.73 5 65.87 3 1 90.87 60.36 1 65.36 51.50 1 56.50

17 Banjo Kim M 249.49 6 55.53 2 65.53 100.16 1 105.16 63.80 3 78.80

18 Jeremiah Jonathon ST 259.80 1 32.05 1 37.05 SQD 190.00 32.75 32.75

19 Miner 49er Todd T 304.17 13 98.40 1 1 113.40 58.08 8 98.08 72.69 4 92.69

20 Rough Rider Rich SM 336.28 2 68.94 1 73.94 67.34 1 72.34 SQD 190.00

Time M Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total

1 Molly Magoo LM 104.19 1 35.06 35.06 31.78 31.78 32.35 1 37.35

1 Rusty Rose LT 168.04 1 46.46 1 51.46 54.27 1 64.27 52.31 52.31

1 Morgun Play M 123.69 3 34.58 1 39.58 39.17 1 44.17 34.94 1 39.94

2 Chance McCall M 138.17 0 42.37 42.37 45.77 45.77 50.03 50.03

3 L R M 192.83 8 43.54 2 1 63.54 46.75 5 1 81.75 42.54 1 47.54

4 Banjo Kim M 249.49 6 55.53 2 65.53 100.16 1 105.16 63.80 3 78.80

1 Rum Walker SM 113.23 1 34.28 1 39.28 39.94 39.94 34.01 34.01

2 Reno Slim SM 125.22 3 33.17 1 1 48.17 37.28 2 47.28 29.77 29.77

3 Deadeye Dick SM 157.13 4 42.16 2 52.16 48.36 1 53.36 46.61 1 51.61

4 Sutter Lawman SM 182.05 8 49.80 4 69.80 45.41 3 60.41 46.84 1 51.84

5 Juss Slim SM 201.73 8 60.67 4 1 90.67 40.58 1 45.58 50.48 3 65.48

6 Rough Rider Rich SM 336.28 2 68.94 1 73.94 67.34 1 72.34 SQD 190.00

1 Bordello Fellow ST 154.76 4 43.78 2 53.78 45.85 1 50.85 45.13 1 50.13

2 Wylie Fox Esquire ST 160.92 2 48.61 48.61 47.38 2 57.38 54.93 54.93

3 Mosebee ST 179.99 4 46.68 2 56.68 43.65 2 53.65 59.66 1 69.66

4 Blackhorse ST 184.40 2 46.59 1 51.59 88.83 88.83 38.98 1 43.98

5 Grizzly Peak Jake ST 212.73 5 65.87 3 1 90.87 60.36 1 65.36 51.50 1 56.50

6 Jeremiah Jonathon ST 259.80 1 32.05 1 37.05 SQD 190.00 32.75 32.75

1 Cordite T 151.69 8 36.98 4 1 66.98 37.29 3 52.29 27.42 1 32.42

2 Miner 49er Todd T 304.17 13 98.40 1 1 113.40 58.08 8 98.08 72.69 4 92.69

Traditional

Lady Modern

Lady Traditional

Modern

Senior Modern

Senior Traditional

2021 Arroyo Cantua Wild Bunch Side Match By Category

O/A ALIAS CAT

TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3

TOTAL

2021 Arroyo Cantua Wild Bunch Side Match Overall

O/A ALIAS CAT

STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3



 2021 GAC
4/29/21 - 5/2/21

Members Raw Time M P/S TT

24.19 24.19

2021 Gunfight at Arroyo Cantua - Team Shoot

60.66

26.34 1 31.34

Rum Walker           
LowBall Pendelton     
Doxie Mae Azwell

Southpaw Gringo   
Cordite                

Sweet Cream

28.38 1

27.86 2 37.86

Morgun Play         
Badman Bob           
Molly Magoo

Jimmy Frisco             High 
Ball Pendelton      KB 

Pistoleer

Coyote Carson          
Miner 49er Todd        
Rough Rider Rich

Blaz N Bill              
Wolf Taylor             

Wobblin Bob

Chance McCall          
Juss Slim              

Molly Magoo

38.38

60.66

27.56 1 0 32.56

30.12 30.12

Team #1

Team #2

Team #3

Team #4

Team #5

Team #6

Team #7



2021 GUNFIGHT AT ARROYO CANTUA - TOP GUN SHOOT OFF - LADIES

Molly Magoo

Molly Magoo

Sweet Cream

Doxie Mae Azwell

Doxie Mae Aswell

Bye

Molly Magoo



2021 GUNFIGHT AT ARROYO CANTUA - TOP GUN SHOOT OFF - MEN

Low Ball Pendelton

 

High Ball Pendelton

Morgun Play

Morgun Play

Chance McCall

Jimmy Frisco

KB Pistoleer

Jimmy Frisco

Jimmy Frisco

Southpaw Gringo

Rum Walker

Wolf Taylor

Blaz N Bill

Blaz N Bill

Coyote Carson

Cordite

Coyote Carson

Coyote Carson Coyote Carson

Badman Bob

Badman Bob Badman Bob

Juss Slim

Morgun Play

Low Ball Pendelton

Jimmy Frisco

Southpaw Gringo

COYOTE CARSON
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